
   

			  
   CLUB FEES 2022-2023 

Girls Age Groups Total 
Cost 

Due at Signing  (Dec 1, Jan 1, Feb 1, Mar 1) 

HEAT VBC 11 BLACK $2000 $500 $375 
HEAT VBC 12 BLACK $2000 $500 $375 
HEAT VBC 12 RED $2000 $500 $375 
HEAT VBC 13 BLACK $2300 $600 $425 
HEAT VBC 13 RED 
HEAT VBC 13 WHITE 

$2200 
$2100 

$550 
$500 

$425 
$400 

HEAT VBC 14 BLACK $2500 $700 $450 
HEAT VBC 14 RED $2500 $700 $450 
HEAT VBC 14 WHITE 
HEAT VBC 15 BLACK 
HEAT VBC 15 RED 

$2300 
$2600 
$2600 

$600 
$700 
$700 

$425 
$475 
$475 

HEAT VBC 16 BLACK $2700 $700 $500 
HEAT VBC 16 RED $2700 $700 $500 
HEAT VBC 17 BLACK $2800 $800 $500 
HEAT VBC 17 RED $2800 $800 $500 
HEAT VBC 18 BLACK $2800 $800 $500 
HEAT VBC BOYS 16 - 18 $2800 $800 $500 

              INCLUDED IN FEES 
TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEES  

 CLUB OPERATION EXPENSES 
 GYM & EQUIPMENT EXPENSES 
  (4 - 6 Hours of Practice per week) 
 2-GAME JERSEYS 
 1-SPANDEX / GIRLS 
 1- WARM UP / GIRLS 
 1- BACKPACK 
 2- PRACTICE SHIRTS 
 ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS 
 GYM RENTAL FEES 
 COACH STIPENED 
 PRACTICE TIMES AVAILABLE:  
 MONDAY –FRIDAY 5:30 – 7:30 PM & 7:30 – 9:30 PM 
 SUNDAY 3:00-5:00 or 5:30-7:30 
 SPECIFIC TEAM DATES & TIMES WILL BE ANNOUNCED BY NOV 11th. 
 
Nationals - For teams that qualify and/or choose to compete in either or both USAV and/or AAU post season 
tournaments, there will be an additional fee to cover additional practices and coaches travel.   
   
DISCOUNT- Families who have 2 or more players in the OKC HEAT program will receive a 10% discount on 
the cost of the dues that is the lesser amount. Athletes pay for their own food, transportation, and lodging while 
at tournaments. Players can stay with their parents or players can share a room.  
 
	



 
	
	
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


